

Item #	Description	UOM	Est Qty	Unit Price	Total Price
<b>ARLINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS</b>  <b>BID SUMMARY</b>  <b>INVITATION TO BID # 21FY17</b>  <b>TITLE: ELECTRICAL PARTS AND SUPPLIES</b>  <b>DATE: DECEMBER 27, 2016</b> <b>TIME: 1:00 PM</b>				DOMINON ELECTRIC COMPANY 5053 LEE HIGHWAY ARLINGTON, VA. 22207	
1	CAD 2BR20 1-1/4 BRIDLE RING NO	Box/100	10	\$37.51	\$375.10
2	CAD 2FMP28 1/8-1/2 BEAM CLAMP	Box/100	5	\$111.52	\$557.60
3	CO 1/2"-EMT PIPE 10FT #3 ALT: W	10 Ft Lgths	75	\$0.28	\$21.00
4	FA-14/4-FPLP MC 250' WI14/4FA 1	Roll 250'	3	\$197.28	\$591.84
5	WIRENUT 72B BLUE	Box/100	10	\$9.69	\$96.90
6	WIRENUT 74B YELLOW	Box/100	4	\$12.77	\$51.08
7	AL-12/2-MC-BLACK/WHITE	Roll 250'	39	\$81.58	\$3,181.62
8	AL-12/3-MC-BLACK/RED/WHITE	Roll 250'	19	\$149.77	\$2,845.63
9	MC-14/2 250' WI14/2MC 1701B42T0	Roll 250'	2	\$86.02	\$172.04
10	PVC 2"-PIPE SCH-40 10FT LENGTH	10 Ft Lgths	31	\$5.12	\$158.72
11	TFN-16-BLUE-500' SPOOL	Roll 500'	1	\$24.66	\$24.66
12	TFN-16-YELLOW-500' SPOOL	Roll 500'	1	\$24.66	\$24.66
13	THHN-10-WHITE-STRANED 500' SPOOL	Roll 500'	2	\$77.00	\$154.00
14	THHN-12-BLACK-SOLID 500'	Roll 500'	1	\$43.89	\$43.89
15	THHN-12-BLACK-STRANDED 500'	Roll 500'	5	\$50.35	\$251.75
16	THHN-12-BLUE-SOLID 500'	Roll 500'	1	\$43.89	\$43.89
17	THHN-12-BLUE-STRANED 500'	Roll 500'	5	\$50.35	\$251.75
18	THHN-12-GREEN-SOLID 500'	Roll 500'	1	\$43.89	\$43.89
19	THHN-12-GREEN-STRANDED 500'	Roll 500'	5	\$50.35	\$251.75
20	THHN-12-RED-SOLID 500'	Roll 500'	1	\$43.89	\$43.89
21	THHN-12-RED-STRANDED 500'	Roll 500'	9	\$50.35	\$453.15
22	THHN-12-WHITE-SOLID 500'	Roll 500'	2	\$43.89	\$87.78
23	THHN-6-BLACK-STRANDED 500'	Roll 500'	1	\$195.05	\$195.05
24	THHN-8-BLACK-STRANDED 500'	Roll 500'	1	\$126.78	\$126.78
25	WP 25293BGY1000 1P 18G STRD SHL	Roll 1,000'	2	\$118.19	\$236.38
26	WP 253244BGY1000 4C 18G STRD SH	Roll 1,000'	2	\$242.05	\$484.10
27	WP AQ244BK1000 4C 18G STRD UNSH	Roll 1,000'	2	\$373.24	\$746.48
28	WP AQC225GY1000 1P 16G STRD UNS	Roll 1,000'	1	\$245.83	\$245.83
29	WP AQC226GY1000 1P 14G STRD UNS	Roll 1,000'	2	\$335.23	\$670.46
30	WP AQC359GY1000 4C 20G STR 2SHL	Roll 1,000'	4	\$251.14	\$1,004.56
			Discount		
31	% off Contractor Provided Manufacturers Suggested Retail Pricing List.		45.00%	\$18,000.00	\$9,900.00

	GRAND TOTAL PRICE FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 31 ABOVE	\$23,336.23
--	--	-------------